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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eliza Eckman           F1014         1/13    7:10       14:20
2     Amanda Phillips        F2529          1/5    7:11       14:21
3     Jill Pettibone         F4549          1/8    7:11       14:21
4     Sam Brown              M2024          1/1    7:12       14:23
5     Nathan Eckman          M4044          1/3    7:53       15:46
6     Kristi Bennion         F4549          2/8    8:57       17:53
7     Alyana Higdon          F1519          1/3    9:38       19:15
8     Starla Rollf           F1014         2/13    9:51       19:42
9     Lucas Hyatt            M0109          1/5   10:17       20:34
10    Montana Love           F0109          1/7   11:18       22:35
11    Cecelia Cox            F0109          2/7   12:47       25:33
12    Steven Cox             M5054          1/1   12:47       25:34
13    Deborah Meier          F4044          1/6   12:50       25:39
14    Tanya Lindahl          F3034          1/6   12:50       25:39
15    Sandy Pashkin          F7074          1/2   12:59       25:57
16    Abby Wilson            F1014         3/13   13:42       27:23
17    Chelsea Pettibone      F1519          2/3   13:45       27:30
18    Ellie Hiigel           F1014         4/13   13:51       27:42
19    Kevin Porter           M0109          2/5   13:56       27:52
20    Candyce Porter         F4044          2/6   13:59       27:58
21    Shelby Pallo           F1014         5/13   14:06       28:12
22    Victoria Cox           F1014         6/13   14:08       28:15
23    Julene Cox             F4044          3/6   14:08       28:15
24    Roni St John           F4044          4/6   14:30       29:00
25    Karina Lee             F1519          3/3   15:20       30:39
26    Jacqui Jaska           F1014         7/13   15:27       30:54
27    Joanne Shorb           F2529          2/5   15:44       31:28
28    Lillian Collins        F1014         8/13   16:14       32:28
29    Kay Collins            F4549          3/8   16:15       32:29
30    Elaine Raper           F6569          1/2   16:30       32:59
31    Ashby Lee Collinson    F3034          2/6   16:51       33:41
32    Emma Strain            F1014         9/13   16:55       33:50
33    Dawn Strain            F5054          1/4   16:56       33:52
34    Mark Hiigel            M4044          2/3   16:57       33:53
35    Don Cottel             M6064          1/2   17:08       34:15
36    Carrie Py              F4549          4/8   17:16       34:31
37    Jayme Smith            F3539          1/5   17:16       34:32
38    Ashli Feddersen        F1014        10/13   17:34       35:07
39    David Koch             M4044          3/3   17:35       35:10
40    Erin Feddersen         F3034          3/6   17:35       35:10
41    Dylan Koch             M1014          1/6   17:35       35:10
42    Robin Koch             F3539          2/5   17:36       35:12
43    Teresa Stutesman       F4549          5/8   17:47       35:34
44    Sadena Abell           F3539          3/5   17:48       35:35
45    David Bridgham         M6569          1/1   17:51       35:42
46    Annis Cassells         F7074          2/2   17:56       35:52
47    Pam Frank              F6064          1/2   18:13       36:25
48    Brodie Loudenbeck      M0109          3/5   18:14       36:27
49    Debbie Stover          F5054          2/4   18:15       36:29
50    Dianna Loudenbeck      F3034          4/6   18:15       36:29
51    Sarah Hicks            F3034          5/6   18:16       36:31
52    Kendra Hiigel          F0109          3/7   18:18       36:36
53    Sheryl Todd            F5559          1/3   18:19       36:37
54    Nadine Croucher        F5559          2/3   18:19       36:38
55    Tana Hiigel            F1014        11/13   18:29       36:58
56    Bridgette Boger        F1014        12/13   18:30       37:00
57    Gordon Lovie           M7074          1/1   18:51       37:41
58    Heather Hutchinson     F3539          4/5   19:40       39:19
59    Kelly Gill             F3034          6/6   19:42       39:23
60    Brad Harris            M1014          2/6   19:45       39:30
61    Delaney Harris         F0109          4/7   19:49       39:37
62    Megan Nicholls         F2529          3/5   19:59       39:58
63    Kurt Nicholls          M4549          1/2   19:59       39:58
64    William Hayward        M3539          1/1   20:03       40:06
65    James Hayward          M0109          4/5   20:03       40:06
66    Maria Hayward          F3539          5/5   20:04       40:07
67    Robert Boyle           M3034          1/1   20:06       40:11
68    Natalie Wilson         F0109          5/7   20:10       40:20
69    Dawson Pointere        M1014          3/6   24:52       49:43
70    Rowdy Gerber           M1014          4/6   25:12       50:23
71    John Pike              M6064          2/2   26:12       52:24
72    Ivory Pike             F2529          4/5   26:13       52:25
73    Pamela Moore           F5559          3/3   26:13       52:25
74    Jayme Fummerton        F2529          5/5   26:23       52:46
75    Jill Fummerton         F5054          3/4   26:25       52:49
76    Mick Fummerton         M4549          2/2   26:32       53:04
77    Kim Morgan             F4044          5/6   26:49       53:37
78    Peggy Morgan           F6569          2/2   26:50       53:40
79    Sam Ghattas            F4549          6/8   26:51       53:41
80    Shay Ghattas           F0109          6/7   26:52       53:43
81    Sonny Gerber           M1014          5/6   27:25       54:50
82    Craig Hoefs            M1014          6/6   30:54     1:01:48
83    Liz Bowles             F4549          7/8   40:28     1:20:56
84    Renee Nelson           F5054          4/4   45:11     1:30:21
85    Elli Schulz            F1014        13/13   45:31     1:31:01
86    Jennifer Schulz        F4549          8/8   45:32     1:31:03
87    Perry Waugh            M0109          5/5   45:33     1:31:05
88    Eliza Waugh            F0109          7/7   46:11     1:32:21
89    Rosa Atencio           F4044          6/6   48:04     1:36:08
90    Deb Emmerich           F6064          2/2   54:58     1:49:55
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